
 

Tender Notice 
Memo No: SAHIC/2025/0434      Date: 07.08.2025 

 

Sealed tenders as per the prescribed schedule are hereby invited from Importers/Suppliers for 

the supply of the following items. 

 All in One PC 
 UPS 
 Printer 
 Scanner 
 TV 

Schedule could be purchase from the Procurement Department of SAHIC on Cash 
payment of a Non-Refundable Tk. 1,000/- (One Thousand) only. 

❖ Selling Date: August 09, 2025 to August 18, 2025 
❖ Last Date of Tender Submission: August 20, 2025 up to 12:00 PM 
❖ Opening Date: August 20, 2025 up to 12:30 PM 

The profile of the Manufacturer/Distributor/Importer/Supplier shell contain Trade 
License, TIN & VAT Certificates, Experience Certificates in similar projects, Names 
of the Managing Director/Proprietor, Contact Number, Email ID, and Office Address 
along with the client list must be enclosed with the tender.  

Tender notice is also available on the SAHIC Website ( https://sahic.org/ ). The authority 
reserves the right to accept or reject any partially or all tenders partially/Fully without 
assigning any reason whatsoever at any stage of the procurement process. 

 

     Thanks & Regards  

 
Prof. Dr. Mahmudul Hassan 

MBBS; DIH; FCPS 
Director and Chief Consultant 

SAHIC & SENTH 

https://sahic.org/

